## P1000004168

(D		
(Requ	iestor's Name)	
(Addr	ess)	
(Addr	ess)	
(City/S	State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busir	ness Entity Nar	ne)
(Docu	ment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer:	
		,

Office Use Only



300190730523

01/10/11--01029--029 \*\*87.50



TI JAN 10 PH WILL



## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Diversified Painting & Concrete Stamping, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	les of incorporation and a check for:	
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy Certified Copy & Certifica Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIR	Copy ate o
FROM: <b>Daryl- Lynn Di Mattia</b> Name	(Printed or typed)	
7225 C.R. 772	ddress	
Webster, Fl 33597-6029	State & Zip	_
352-429-4156  Daytime Te	lephone number	_
diversifiedcs@yahoo.com E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)	_

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)



ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		€°5°° , "refree v
<u> </u>	Principal street address		SECRETARIA OF STATE
	7225 C.R. 772		ALLA MOSCC, FLORIDA
	Webster, FI 33597-6029		<del> </del>
ARTICLE III			
	which the corporation is organized is:	stamping bug	inone in a professional manner
10 Conduct	and operate a painting and concrete	stamping bus	mess in a professional marmer.
ARTICLE IV			
The number of s	hares of stock is: 100 Shares.		
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	ORS	
	Title: Lauretta K. Gaines President		le:Kimberly G Principio Direct
Address:	7129 C.R. 772	Address:	7167 C.R. 772
	Webster, Fl 33597-6029		Webster, Fl 33597-6029
	40 Shares	<del></del>	20 Shares
Name and	Title: Keri G Abundis Director	Name and Tit	tle:Ted L Kerns Direct
Address:	7129 C.R. 772	Address:	1931 Orange Tree Drive
	Webster, Fl 33597-6029		Edgewater, Fl 32141
	20 Shares.		20 Shares
Name and	Title:	Name and Tit	tle:
Address:			
		<u>.</u>	<del></del>
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	of the registered as	gent is:
Name:	Daryl- Lynn Di Mattia		
Address:	7225 C.R. 772	<del></del>	
	Webster, Fl 33597-6029		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
	address of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Daryl- Lynn Di Mattia		
Address:	7225 C.R. 772		
	Webster, Fl 33597-6029		
Havina been no	umed as registered agent to accept service of pro	ress for the above	stated cornoration at the place designates
	an familiar with and accept the appointment as		
	1 The State		
/V// 1	by Illactor		January 7, 2011
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein (		
	Danfarda of Cine a southering a third dames for		
	Department of State constitutes a third degree fe	ony as provided for	r in \$.81 /.133, r.S.
	Department of State constitutes a third degree fel	ony as provided fo	January 7, 2011